SSC/Dakhil 2026

A to Z Final Revision Course [Online]

Class & Exam Routine-1 Part
[Humanities/Business Studies/General]

Date & Day

26 September 2025 (Friday) : Orientation Class [7.00pm]

Live Class

Time : 7.00pm

Online Time: 9am-11.55pm

27 September 2025 (Saturday)

Math (M-01)

Basic Introductory Exam

28 September 2025 (Sunday)

Science (5-01)

Daily Live Exam (M-01) MCQ (20X1=20); 15 min

29 September 2025 (Monday)

English (E-01) [Class Time:8pm]

Daily Live Exam (S-01) MCQ (20X1=20); 15 min

Online classes and exams will be closed From [September 30 to October 04] on the occasion of “Sharadiya Durga Puja”

05 October 2025 (Sunday)

Science (S-02)

06 October 2025 (Monday)

Math (M-02)

Daily Live Exam (S-02) MCQ (20X1=20); 15 min

07 October 2025 (Tuesday)

English (E-02) [Class Time:8pm)]

Daily Live Exam (M-02) MCQ (20X1=20); 15 min

08 October 2025 (Wednesday)

Bangla (Ba-01) [Class Time:8pm]

09 October 2025 (Thursday)

ICT (ICT-01)

Daily Live Exam (Ba-01) MCQ (20X1=20); 15 min

11 October 2025 (Saturday)

Math (M-03)

Daily Live Exam (ICT-01) MCQ (20X1=20); 15 min

12 October 2025 (Sunday)

Science (S-03)

Daily Live Exam (M-03) MCQ (20X1=20); 15 min

13 October 2025 (Monday)

Math (M-04)

Daily Live Exam (S-03) MCQ (20X1=20); 15 min

14 October 2025 (Tuesday)

English (E-03) [Class Time:8pm]

Daily Live Exam (M-04) MCQ (20X1=20); 15 min

15 October 2025 (Wednesday)

Bangla (Ba-02) [Class Time:8pm]

16 October 2025 (Thursday)

Religion (R-01)

Daily Live Exam (Ba-02) MCQ (20Xx1=20); 15 min

18 October 2025 (Saturday)

Math (M-05)

Daily Live Exam (R-01) MCQ (20X1=20); 15 min

19 October 2025 (Sunday)

Science (5-04)

Daily Live Exam (M-05) MCQ (20X1=20); 15 min

20 October 2025 (Monday)

Math (M-06)

Daily Live Exam (S-04) MCQ (20X1=20); 15 min

21 October 2025 (Tuesday)

English (E-04) [Class Time:8pm)]

Daily Live Exam (M-06) MCQ (20X1=20); 15 min

22 October 2025 (Wednesday)

Bangla (Ba-03) [Class Time:8pm)]

23 October 2025 (Thursday)

ICT (ICT-02)

Daily Live Exam (Ba-03) MCQ (20X1=20); 15 min

25 October 2025 (Saturday)

Math (M-07)

Daily Live Exam (ICT-02) MCQ (20X1=20); 15 min

26 October 2025 (Sunday)

Science (S-05)

Daily Live Exam (M-07) MCQ (20X1=20); 15 min

27 October 2025 (Monday)

Math (M-08)

2" Part Routine Upcoming

Daily Live Exam (S-05) MCQ (20X1=20); 15 min




Online Class & Exam System:

=  To attend classes and exams, visit online.udvash-unmesh.com and login using the registration number provided.

= You can appear once between 9am to 11.55pm as per date mentioned in daily exam routine.

= Use the Past Class option to view recorded videos and PDFs of daily classes. But, for more practice, students can participate in the
Practice Exam for the same syllabus multiple times.

= Q&A option can be used 24/7 to solve any subject related problems after the class.

= Join our Facebook group (Fb.com/groups/ssc.udvashunmesh) to get all information.
SSC/Dakhil A to Z Final Revision Course Syllabus-1* Part [Online]
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English 1t & 2™ Paper

Lecture Content

1st Paper: Unit-01 (Lesson 1); Unit-02 (Lesson 1) Unseen passages (Part-01)
£-01 2nd Paper: Fill in the gaps (With Clues)

1st Paper: Unit-02 (Lesson 2, 3); Matching
£-02 2nd Paper: Substitution table, Paragraph

1st Paper: Unit-02 (Lesson 4, 5); Answering questions from stories (Part-01)
£-03 2nd Paper: Preposition

1st Paper: Unit-03 (Lesson 1, 2, 3); Unseen (Part-02)
£-0 2nd Paper: Right form of verb

Mathematics
Lecture

M-01 Chapter-02 Sets and Functions
M-02 Chapter-03 Algebraic Expressions: 3.1-3.2
M-03 Chapter-03 Algebraic Expressions: 3.3
M-04 Chapter-03 Algebraic Expressions: 3.4-3.5
M-05 Chapter-11 Algebraic Ratio and Proportion
M-06 Chapter-07 Practical Geometry: Traingle (Full), Quadrilateral (short)
M-07 Chapter-07 Practical Geometry: Quadrilateral, Chapter-08 Circle: 8.1
M-08 Chapter-08 Circle: 8.2-8.3
M-09 Chapter-08 Circle: 8.4-8.5
M-10 Chapter-09 Trigonometric Ratio: 9.1 Trigonometric ratios of an acute angle




Science

Lecture Content
S-01 Chapter-03 All About Heart and others: 3.1- 33
S-02 Chapter-03 All About Heart and others: 3.4 - 3.6
S-03 Chapter-01 Healthy Life, Better Living
S-04 Chapter-02 Water for Life
S-05 Chapter-07 Use of Acid, Base and Salt

Information and Communication Technology

Lecture Content
ICT-01 Chapter-02 Computer Maintenance and Cyber Security (Short)
ICT-02 Chapter-04 My Writings and Accounts

Islamic Studies

Lecture Content

R-01 Chapter-01 Agaid and Moral Life (Lesson-2,6,7,8,9,13,14)

Hindu Religion Studies

Lecture Content

Chapter-01 Creator & Creation
R-01
Chapter-04 Sangskers in Hinduism (Lesson-1-8)

Udvash Branches

Udvash




